6/5/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
405 VERZA
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$524.31
($142.20)

$382.11

$382.11

Drawer

$32.00

$32.00

$32.00

$414.11

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($284.73) $0.00 89
($766.55) $0.00 68
($1,051.28) $0.00 157
($1,051.28) $0.00 157
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($10.00) $0.00 1
($10.00) $0.00 1
($10.00) $0.00 1
($1,061.28) 158

Handle Net Handle
$809.04 $809.04
$624.35 $624.35
$1,433.39 $1,433.39
$1,433.39 $1,433.39

Handle Net Handle
$42.00 $42.00
$42.00 $42.00
$42.00 $42.00
$1,475.39 $1,475.39

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



