## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

6	15	12	$\cap$	$\cap$	1
()	/ )	1 / 2	w	,,,	7

## HUDDLE

1026	logid Last	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<b>Paids</b>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	Name 405 VERZA	\$524.31	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$284.73)	<b><u>ORace</u></b> \$0.00	89	\$809.04	\$809.04	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	423 SALISB	(\$142.20)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$766.55)	\$0.00	68	\$624.35	\$624.35	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal I</u>	Number 1026	\$382.11	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,051.28)	\$0.00	157	\$1,433.39	\$1,433.39	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> HU	JDDLE	\$382.11	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,051.28)	\$0.00	157	\$1,433.39	\$1,433.39	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<b>Voids</b>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<b>Tickets</b>
	<u>Name</u>					<b>ORace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$32.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$10.00)	\$0.00	1	\$42.00	\$42.00	\$0.00	
3	<u>Γerminal Number</u> 1028	\$32.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$10.00)	\$0.00	1	\$42.00	\$42.00	\$0.00	
Loca	ation MOOSE	\$32.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$10.00)	\$0.00	1	\$42.00	\$42.00	\$0.00	
<u>To</u>	otals:	\$414.11			(\$1,061.28)		158	\$1,475.39	\$1,475.39		